
 

 

2022 Meeting & Event Dates 

Thursday, February 10, 2022   
Chapter Meeting  
8:00am-10:15am 
Four Seasons Philadelphia 
https://greaterphiladelphia.pcma.org/event/feb102022/ 
  
Thursday, March 10, 2022   
Midday Break   
12:00pm-1:00pm  
Zoom  
  
Thursday, April 7, 2022  
Global Meetings Industry Day  
1:00pm-5:00pm  
Pennsylvania Convention Center 
 
Thursday, May 19, 2022  
Phillies Event  
1:00pm game time 
Citizens Bank Park 
 
June 2022 
PCMA PHL Tailgate Trade Show   
Date, time and location TBA  
  
Monday, July 11 and Tuesday, July 12, 2022   
Chapter Retreat   
Time TBA  
Lancaster County Convention Center & Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square 
  



 
Thursday, September 8, 2022   
Education Day   
1:00pm-5:00pm  
Location TBA  
 
Thursday, October 20, 2022   
Fundraiser   
5:00pm-8:00pm  
Location TBA  
  
Thursday, November 17, 2022   
Midday Break   
12:00pm-1:00pm  
Zoom  
  
Thursday, December 1, 2022   
Holiday Celebration and Chapter Awards  
5:00pm-8:00pm  
Location TBA  


